
Spring 2016 - Middle School  

Tennis Schedule 
 

DATE VISITORS HOME SITE 
 

DATE VISITORS HOME SITE 

         Feb. 
22 Tidwell Birdville BHS 

 
Mar. 21 

  
BHS 

 
Keller Medlin BNHS 

  
Timberview Tidwell BNHS 

   
CHS 

  
Fossil Hill Hillwood CHS 

 
Trinity Springs Fossil Hill FRHS 

    
FRHS 

   
HHS 

  
Chisholm Trail Haltom HHS 

 
Wilson Indian Springs KHS 

  
Birdville Indian Springs KHS 

 
Hillwood Chisholm Trail NWHS 

  
Medlin Pike NWHS 

 
Haltom Richland RTC 

  
Keller Richland RTC 

 
Pike Timberview TC 

  
Wilson Trinity Springs TC 

         Feb. 
29 Keller Birdville BHS 

 
Apr. 4 

  
BHS 

 
Chisholm Trail Tidwell BNHS 

  
Wilson Tidwell BNHS 

 
Medlin Hillwood CHS 

    
CHS 

   
FRHS 

  
Birdville Fossil Hill FRHS 

 
Wilson Haltom HHS 

  
Indian Springs Haltom HHS 

 
Timberview Indian Springs KHS 

  
Pike Keller KHS 

 
Fossil Hill Pike NWHS 

  
Trinity Springs Chisholm Trail NWHS 

   
RTC 

  
Hillwood Richland RTC 

 
Richland Trinity Springs TC 

  
Medlin Timberview TC 

         Mar. 
7 

        

 
Trinity Springs Birdville BHS 

 
Apr. 11 Richland Birdville BHS 

 
Indian Springs Medlin BNHS 

  
Tidwell Medlin BNHS 

   
CHS 

  
Pike Hillwood CHS 

   
FRHS 

  
Haltom Fossil Hill FRHS 

 
Tidwell Haltom HHS 

    
HHS 

 
Hillwood Keller KHS 

  
Indian Springs Keller KHS 

 
Pike Wilson NWHS 

  
Chisholm Trail Wilson NWHS 

 
Fossil Hill Richland RTC 

    
RTC 

 
Chisholm Trail Timberview TC 

  
Timberview Trinity Springs TC 

         Sites 
        

 
BHS Birdville High 

   
HHS Haltom High 

 

 
BNHS Byron Nelson High 

   
KHS Keller High 

 

 
CHS Central High 

   
NWHS Northwest High 

 

 
FRHS Fossil Ridge High 

   
RTC Richland Tennis Center 

      
TC Timber Creek 

  

  



Spring 2016 - Middle School  

Tennis Schedule 
 

March 14– no matches (Spring Break)   

No Matches on the following dates due to testing – March 28   

 The home team will provide balls for the match. 

 Each match will consist of 6 boy's singles, 6 girl's singles, 3 boy's doubles, 3 girl's 

doubles, & 1 mixed doubles.  Players may play in one singles and one doubles only.  A 

player may not play in three events.  Any missing players will be a forfeited match. 

 Each match is a 8 game pro set with a tiebreaker at 8-8. 

 Coaches will contact each other via email or phone to confirm time of matches.  All 
matches should begin by 4:30 if at all possible. 

 

Middle School Coaches for Spring 2016 

 

 Birdville – Celina Burris Celina.burris@birdvilleschools.net  

 Chisholm Trail – Shannon Cruse  scruse@nisdtx.org    

 Fossil Hill – Brian Myers  brian.myers@kellerisd.net    

 Haltom – Bodie Fears - james.fears@birdvilleschools.net  

 Hillwood - Brady Rayburn  brady.rayburn@kellerisd.net 

 Indian Springs – Suzanne Ragsdale  Suzanne.ragsdale@kellerisd.net    

 Keller – Kim Tarpenning kim.tarpenning@kellerisd.net   

 Medlin – Bryan Rich brich@nisdtx.org  

 Pike – William Freeze  wfreeze@nisdtx.org 

 Richland – Chris Johnson  Christopher.johnson@birdvilleschools.net  

 Tidwell – Josh Bashaw  jbashaw@nisdtx.org  

 Timberview – Rodney Anderson Rodney.anderson@kellerisd.net 

 Trinity Springs – Jenna Ruiz  Jenna.Ruiz@kellerisd.net 

 Wilson – Melissa Mapes MMapes@nisdtx.org  

 

High School Coaches 

 Birdville – Celina Burris Celina.burris@birdvilleschools.net  

 Bryon Nelson – Bryan Combest - BCombest@nisdtx.org  

 Central – Wes Madis wes.madis@kellerisd.net   

 Eaton High – Wesley Kidd Wkidd@nisdtx.org  

 Fossil Ridge – Robert Cook Robert.cook@kellerisd.net 

 Haltom – Bodie Fears - james.fears@birdvilleschools.net  

 Keller – Dave Vinsant dave.vinsant@kellerisd.net 

 Northwest –Brad Armour barmour@nisdtx.org   
 Richland – Christopher Johnson Christopher_johnson@birdville.k12.tx.us 

 Timber Creek – Roger Thomas roger.thomas@kellerisd.net 
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